
1 / 2

U-19 Championship
2024/25 15th round, Match #114

Friday, 30.11.2024, 13:00, "Nika-plus", Oleksandriia. 2°C. Spectators: 55

«Olexandriya» Oleksandriia

1 : 0

«Chornomorets» Odesa

1 Makarenko Nazar
30 Samoilovych Dmytro
16 Hrytsenko Roman
5 Khovaniuk Artem
8 Malko Matvii
9 Bredelov Denys (C)
22 Khan Danylo
23 Omelchenko Maksym
21 Vasin Andrii
11 Astafiev Maksym
10 Kubenko Denys

Substitutes
31 Zaiets Danylo
26 Bezkleinyi Dmytro
14 Hrybenyk Ihor
33 Horbatov Yevhenii
54 Tsevukh Yehor
7 Plaksa Arsenyi
88 Yaremenko Artem
25 Omelchenko Vladyslav
53 Piddubnyi Vladyslav

Coach
Karpov Oleksandr

1 Nabyt Maksym
20 Krainyk Artem
2 Pylypenko Roman
3 Yarmola Stanislav
5 Markov Maksym
19 Dzhasim Zidan-Tymofii
7 Vienik Stanislav (C)
13 Kaptenko Yehor
8 Fatianov Danylo
16 Bakaliarov Artem
9 Kalyn Vladyslav

Substitutes
99 Pirozhok Danylo
10 Aliiev Samandar
14 Stadnyk Vadym
29 Chebonenko Daniil
91 Lushchyk Serhii
4 Khodak Nikita
17 Yevdokymenko Oleksandr
11 Dzen Mykyta

Coach
Didenko Anatolii

Referee:
Bondarchuk Ihor
Assistant 1:
Sliusar Yevhen
Assistant 2:
Konnov Stanislav
4th Official:
Kievlich Yehor
Referee Observer:
Zubarev Oleh
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U-19 Championship, 2024/25, 15th round, Match #114
Friday, 30.11.2024, 13:00, "Nika-plus", Oleksandriia. 2°C. Spectators: 55

«Olexandriya» Oleksandriia 1 : 0 «Chornomorets» Odesa
5 Khovaniuk Artem 43'

46' 16 Bakaliarov Artem
29 Chebonenko Daniil

11 Astafiev Maksym
26 Bezkleinyi Dmytro 46'

10 Kubenko Denys
25 Omelchenko Vladyslav 46'

23 Omelchenko Maksym
88 Yaremenko Artem 59'

21 Vasin Andrii
14 Hrybenyk Ihor 65'

69' 29 Chebonenko Daniil

73' 3 Yarmola Stanislav
4 Khodak Nikita

73' 13 Kaptenko Yehor
91 Lushchyk Serhii

73' 29 Chebonenko Daniil

75' 19 Dzhasim Zidan-Tymofii

14 Hrybenyk Ihor 75'

22 Khan Danylo
33 Horbatov Yevhenii 78'

79' 19 Dzhasim Zidan-Tymofii
11 Dzen Mykyta

84' 9 Kalyn Vladyslav
10 Aliiev Samandar

14 Hrybenyk Ihor 90+1'
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